



BILL TO: LOGISTICS IN VISION ENTERPRISES INC 1225 PLAINFIELD ROAD DARIEN, IL 60561 INVOICE DATE: 12/05/2024 INVOICE #: R68137 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/05/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/04/2024		1000 Linden Ave, Zanesville, OH 43701 - 101 Jackson Ave, Jamestown, NY 11701			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL	
\$1,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Shipment # LIV68782

Rate Confirmation

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 11:39 AM (Central Standard Time)

		FROM	DATE	TIME	
	F	Oliver Tasev	12/04/2024	12:30	
	R				
	0				
NTERPRISES	М	oliver@liventerprises.com			
	С	ТО	ATT		
LOGISTICS IN VISION ENTERPRISES INC	А	ZIGI FREIGHT INC	Alex -		
6961 Vine St Unit 202	R	PHONE		AX	
INDIAN HEAD PARK, IL 60525	R	PHONE	<u> </u> //	47	
	IE R	(630) 566-1312			
	<u> </u>				

MC #	C # DOT # TRUCK # TF		TRAILER #	DRIVER		DRIVER CELL		P	PU REF	
944686	2828543									
SIZE & TYPE			D	DESCRIPTION			TOTAL WEIGHT		MILES	
Van 53 FT			auto parts			0	,	000.00 LB	274.00	
Carrier ETA: Tuesday, December 3, 2024 10:30 AM										
NOTES										
- BOLs/PODs: Please send the signed legible bill of lading/proof of delivery to the email address: billing@liventerprises.com										

- BOLS/PODS: Please send the signed legible bill of lading/proof of delivery to the email address: billing@liventerprises.com immediately or within 24 hours of the delivery date and time, at the latest. If the BOLs/PODs are not being sent within 3 business days a \$200 reduction will apply; and if not sent within 10 business days, \$500 reduction will apply. Illegible bill of ladings will be rejected and reductions will apply if applicable. Note that BOLs/PODs not sent for a prolonged time may result in non-payment.

- Carrier must include Logistics In Vision's load number on the invoice or carrier is subject to a \$50 reduction.

- Rate confirmation must be signed and sent back prior to dispatching the driver. If the driver/carrier does not send back the rate confirmation signed, the driver/carrier is subject to non-payment.

- No double brokering unless given the okay by Logistics In Vision. If double brokering takes place without Logistics In Visions approval, carrier is subject to non-payment. If the carrier/driver proceeds to double broker without Logistics In Visions permission and the freight is damaged, stolen, or lost, the carrier originally booked by Logistics In Vision is liable for all damaged, stolen, or lost freight.

- If load cancels, TONU fee for Solo drivers : \$150.00 and \$250.00 for Team drivers.

- Logistics In Vision Enterprises Inc will pay \$150.00 layover for a Solo driver.

- If the load gets cancelled within 30 minutes of receiving the singed rate confirmation, Logistics In Vision is not obligated to pay a truck order not used (TONU) fee.

- If Logistics In Vision books the carrier on a team or expedited shipment that states "team" and the carrier sends in a Solo driver, the carrier is held liable for all damages and is subject to \$1,000.00 reduction.

- Driver/ Carrier is not permitted to cut the seal without Logistics In Vision approval. If cut without Logistics in Visions permission, carrier is subject to non-payment.

- Driver/Carrier is liable and will take on all damages/charges for refrigerated shipments if damages are marked on the bill of lading (BOL).

- If the load has specific pickup or delivery appointments, driver/carrier cannot pickup/ deliver early, unless permitted by Logistics In Vision. If driver/carrier tries to pickup/deliver earlier than their appointment, driver/carrier is subject to a \$500 reduction.

- Driver / Carrier must notify Logistics In Vision on any delays and breakdowns. Failure to do so, will result in non-payment or rate reductions of \$100 per hour late.

- The carrier contracted loading a drive away, power only, trailer leased trailer load is fully responsible for the trailer, any trailer damages and loss trailer. The carrier will be liable and assume all charges. If the driver/carrier does not deliver the rented trailer within 10 days. Carrier is subject to non-payment. For every day after 10 days of rental use. Logistics In Vision has the right to invoice the carrier/driver \$150 per day for every day after 10 days the trailer is not delivered to the trailers final destination

- If driver / carrier delivers past agreed upon times from Logistics In Vision Enterprises Inc, carrier/driver is subject to \$100 per hour reduction after the agreed upon times. If driver/carrier delivers past delivery date, the carrier/driver will be reduced \$250/ day late.

- If driver / carrier picks up or delivers to the address not on Logistics In Visions rate confirmation. Carrier is subject to

nonpayment.

- Driver / Carrier MUST send in proper bill of lading provided by shipper/receiver in order to be compensated (together with this Rate Confirmation and an invoice reflecting it). Failure to do so in timely manner will result in nonpayment

- The carrier/driver must call in and give piece count, weight, dimensions. Logistics In Vision Enterprises Inc will not be responsible for extra payment to the carrier / driver if extra cargo is added and not notified with proper documentation. Carrier / Driver rate will be deducted the amount of recovery costs.

- Driver must obtain signed in/out times from shipper or consignee in order to be approved detention. The carrier/driver must contact dispatch after two hours of waiting at shipper/receiver in order to receive detention. Driver must get IN/OUT times and signed BOL for detention. Detention is two hours fee and \$30.00/hour after.

- If carrier partials out any loads without permission to do so, carrier is subject to nonpayment.

- Company shall have no obligation to pay any invoice if unfit business practices are being detected

- Payment: Payment terms are NET 60 from the date of full and relevant paperwork received (invoice + Rate Con +

BOL/POD) unless other arrangements are made in writing prior accepting the load. Please send the full and relevant paperwork to the following email address: billing@liventerprises.com

- Company shall have no obligation to pay any invoice that is not presented for payment within ninety (90) days of a completed shipment.

- Contact phones - Operations: 630-394-3390; Accounting: 630-672-8555

DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	HANDLING UNITS	HAZMAT
auto parts	40,000.00 LB		

	Pickup Location (Stop # 1)							
Name:	VCST INC	Phone:						
Address:	1000 LINDEN AVE	Contact:						
Address:		Appt Date/Time:	12/04/2024 12:30					
City, State Zip:	ZANESVILLE, OH 43701		12/04/2024 14:00					
		PO #:						
		Hours:						
		Pickup Conf#:						

	Drop Location (Stop # 2)							
Name:	Jaw	Phone:						
Address:	101 Jackson Ave	Contact:						
Address:		Appt Date/Time:	12/04/2024 18:00					
City, State Zip:	JAMESTOWN, NY 14701		12/04/2024 19:00					
		PO #:						
		Hours:	23:00					
		Delivery Conf#:						

CHAR	RGES	
Freight Charge	\$1,700.00	
TOTAL RATE	\$1,700.00	US Dollars

PLEASE EMAIL A COPY OF POD AND INVOICE TO: Billing (billing@liventerprisesinc.com)

E-SIGNATURE AGREEMENT

"Each party agrees that the electronic signatures, whether digital or encrypted, of the parties included in this Agreement are intended to authenticate this writing and to have the same force and effect as manual signatures under the terms of the Electronic Signatures Act, 15 U.S.C. SS 7001 et. seq."

Carrier Signature ASTA MIJAC

Date <u>12/03/2024</u> _____

						MC	ME		Page 1
Date: 12/4/24			BI		F LAD	NG	- IVIE		
Name: VCST INC Address: 1000 LINDEN AV City/State/Zip: ZANESVIL	E LE, OH 4	FROM	1722			Ship	oment Numbe	er: <u>8959(</u>	01826
Contact: Justin		one: 740-588	-1722	Colores .		CAF	RRIER NAME	LIVA	
Name: CUMMINS JAMES Address: 101 JACKSON AVE City/State/Zip: JAMESTOWN Delivery Date: 12-05-2024 Contact: Main Number	TOWN V NY 1470 Ph	VAREHOUSE	0080	RL902		Trai Sea SCA	ler number: I number(s):	IVA	The second
Uber Freight US LLC						Erc	ight Charge]	Freight ch	arges are prepaid unless marked
PO Box 425							aid: Prepa	aid Add: C	collect: X 3rd Party:
Lowell, AR 72745 USA							Ma	ster Bill of Lading: lerlying Bills of La	with attached
HANDLING QUA QTY TYPE QTY 3 4 PLT 34	TYPE Each	WEIGHT 20913 LBS 20913 LBS			NFORMATIO COM odities requiring sp so marked and pa	MO pecial o ackage	DITY DESCR or additional care or at a sto ensure safe tra AUTO PARTS AND TOTA	RIPTION tention in handling or st nsportation with ordinar	owing ry care. NMFC CLASS 70
					ER INFOR	MAT	and the second se	Dellet/Clin	Final Destination
Customer PO #		Customer	Order #		# Pkgs		Weight	Pallet/Slip	Fillal Destillation
822506		2506_2024-12 :06.118	2-03		34		20913 LBS		RL902, JAMESTOW
GRAND TOTAL							20913 LBS		
where the rate is dependent on value, shipp alue of the property as follows:	ars are require	d to state specifically in	writing the ag	reed or de	clared		COD Amou		
The agreed or declared value of the proper							Custom	er check acce	
NOTE Liability Lin	itation for	loss or damage	e in this st	hipmen	t may be ap	plica	able. See 49 U	J.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B).
ECEIVED, subject to instividually determined rates or pplicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and squest, and to all applicable state and federal equilations.	contracts that have be	rve been agreed upon in wri en established by the carrie	ting between the r and are availab	carrier and le to the ship	shipper, if sper, on		The carrier shall no and all other lawful		shipment without payment of freemt Shipper Signature
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / I has it to certify that the above nerned materials are p condition for transponded and labeled, and are in cedition for transpondition according to the applicable (the Department of Transpondence.	operty	Trailer Loade By Shipper By Driver		ight Cou By Shippe By Driver/J By Driver/J	r pallets said to con	tain	Carrier ackno emergency re of Transportal	12-0 wledges receipt of package isponse information was ma	TURE/PICKUP DATE 04-2024 s and required placards. Carrier cartifies de available and/or carrier has the Departer plant documentation in the vehicle.
	(34)	12-5-2" Jaws	1					10	\supset